
CONTRACTS RELATED TO ITEMS TO BE FINANCED

Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

UTARL
Campus managed contracts

3011046.1

$12,009.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$12,009.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

CAYE COOK & ASSOCIATES $0.00

0.00%

$15,000.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $15,000.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

COKER ENGINEERING LLC $0.00

0.00%

$14,211.57 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$14,211.57 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

D & S ENGINEERING LABS 

LLC DBA AJI LABS INC

$0.00

0.00%

$734,431.78 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $734,431.78$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HAHNFELD, HOFFER, 

STANFORD

$0.00

0.00%

$71,959.00 $71,959.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%

JQ 

INFRASTRUCTURE/JASTER 

QUINTANILLA DALLAS

$0.00

0.00%

$1,275.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$1,275.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

K+K ASSOCIATES, LLP $0.00

0.00%

$3,666.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $3,666.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LERCH, BATES & 

ASSOCIATES, INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$778,264.15 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $778,264.15$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LINBECK GROUP, LLC 

/LINBECK CONSTRUCTION 

CORP

$0.00

0.00%

$7,448.99 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $7,448.99$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LONESTAR 

DOCUMENTATION DBA 

MULTIVISTA

$0.00

0.00%

$5,545.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$5,545.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

PROJECT COST 

RESOURCES, INC

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$91,445.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$91,445.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

PURDY-MCGUIRE, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$73,629.50 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $73,629.50$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

RICCA DESIGN STUDIO $0.00

0.00%

$56,300.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $56,300.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SCHRICKEL, ROLLINS, & 

ASSOCIATES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$265,973.40 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $265,973.40$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

STRILAND CONSTRUCTION $0.00

0.00%

$14,788.58 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$14,788.58 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

UNIVERSAL FENCE CO., INC $0.00

0.00%

$71,316.50 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $71,316.50

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

WEIR 777, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$17,640.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$17,640.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

WRIGHTSON, JOHNSON, 

HADDON & WILLIAMS, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$70,220.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$70,220.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

YAGGI ENGINEERING, INC $0.00

0.00%

$12,346.76 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $12,346.76$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ZERO/SIX CONSULTING, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$2,317,470.23Project Total: $71,959.00$0.00$0.00 $1,947,060.58$227,134.15 $71,316.50

9.80% 0.00% 0.00% 3.11% 3.08% 84.02%

$0.00

0.00%

$2,317,470.23UTARL Total: $71,959.00$0.00$0.00 $1,947,060.58$227,134.15 $71,316.50

9.80% 0.00% 0.00% 3.11% 3.08% 84.02%

$0.00

0.00%

UTHCT
Campus managed contracts

801952.1
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$241,283.36 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$241,283.36 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

ABLES-LAND, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$14,833.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $14,833.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

AIR QUALITY ASSOCIATES 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$316.73 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $316.73$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ALIMED, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$5,671.47 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $5,671.47$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

AMAZON COM BOOKS INC $0.00

0.00%

$292,475.79 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$292,475.79 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

BARHAM ARCHITECTS, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$5,024.39 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $5,024.39$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

BIOMEDICAL SOLUTIONS 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$7,780.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$7,780.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

BRADY ENVIRONMENTAL 

SERVICES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$3,491.38 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $3,491.38$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CARDINAL HEALTH 200 INC. $0.00

0.00%

$28,252.54 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $28,252.54$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CHAMBERS ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$3,263.10 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $3,263.10$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CLARK SECURITY 

PRODUCTS

$0.00

0.00%

$6,352.56 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $6,352.56$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CONVERGINT 

TECHNOLOGIES LLC

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$19,909.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $19,909.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

COOPER PLASTERING $0.00

0.00%

$34,170.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$34,170.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

CORNER POST SERVICES, 

LLC, DBA IRON 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

$0.00

0.00%

$46,495.07 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $46,495.07

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

DBA CONNECTION $0.00

0.00%

$451.25 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $451.25$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

DEALERS ELECTRICAL 

SUPPLY COMPANY

$0.00

0.00%

$8,773.38 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$8,773.38 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

DESIGN CENTER SIGNS, INC $0.00

0.00%

$6,908.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

EAST TEXAS ADVANCED 

COMMUNICATION

$0.00

0.00%

$9,725.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,725.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY $0.00

0.00%

$30,265.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $30,265.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ENGINEERED AIR BALANCE 

CO., INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$15,662.95 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $15,662.95$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ERBE USA INC. SURGICAL 

SYSTEMS

$0.00

0.00%

$287.18 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$287.18 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

EVCO PARTNERS, LP / 

BURGOON COMPANY

$0.00

0.00%

$2,894.48 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,894.48

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT 

PROFESSIONALS

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$3,511.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $3,511.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FOLLETT CORP $0.00

0.00%

$389,826.64 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$389,826.64 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

GARRETT & ASSOCIATES 

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

$0.00

0.00%

$63,366.09 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $63,366.09$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

GE HEALTHCARE $0.00

0.00%

$4,025.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,025.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

GLASS SERVICES, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$93.51 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $93.51$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

GRAINGER INC $0.00

0.00%

$9,960.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,960.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HENDRICK CONSTRUCTION 

& DESIGN

$0.00

0.00%

$399.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $399.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

INDOFF INC. $0.00

0.00%

$2,224.43 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,224.43$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

JETT BUSINESS SYSTEMS, 

INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$35,469.14 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $35,469.14$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

KEA GENERAL 

CONTRACTOR, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$25,295.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $25,295.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LARRY'S INTERIORS $0.00

0.00%

$225.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $225.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LASER CUTS OF TYLER 

DBA:COUNTERSCAPES

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$1,247.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$1,247.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

LEON'S SIGNS, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$2,226.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,226.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MARKETLAB INC. $0.00

0.00%

$4,272.79 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,272.79$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MEDIVATORS, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$219,295.19 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $219,295.19$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MOSBY MECHANICAL $0.00

0.00%

$11,224.69 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $11,224.69$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

NEBRASKA FURNITURE 

MART INC

$0.00

0.00%

$1,744.56 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,744.56$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

OHIO MEDICAL $0.00

0.00%

$901,268.85 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $901,268.85$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PENTAX OF AMERICA, INC $0.00

0.00%

$456.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $456.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PODS ENTERPRISES, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$20,573.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $20,573.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

RUDD CONTRACTING CO. $0.00

0.00%

$25,617.53 $25,617.53$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%

SHI GOVERNMENT 

SOLUTIONS, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$13,789.34 $13,789.34$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%

SIGMA SURVEILLANCE, INC 

DBA STS360

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$2,477.50 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$2,477.50 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

SKYLINE ART SERVICES $0.00

0.00%

$1,371.92 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,371.92$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SNELLING PERSONNEL 

SERVICES

$0.00

0.00%

$38,692.16 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $38,692.16$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

STERIS CORP $0.00

0.00%

$13,122.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $13,122.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SWORD COMPANY $0.00

0.00%

$181.55 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $181.55$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TECHNICAL CONNECTION, 

INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$119.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $119.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TEXAS DEPT. OF STATE 

HEALTH SERVICES

$0.00

0.00%

$3,045.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $3,045.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

THE BLIND MAN $0.00

0.00%

$175.67 $0.00$0.00$175.67 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TODAY'S BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$16,800.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $16,800.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

T-ONE TELECOM LLC $0.00

0.00%

$54,860.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $54,860.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TRICO ENTERPRISES, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$9,493.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,493.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TYLER MILLWORK & 

SUPPLY INC

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$13,048.60 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $13,048.60$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ULINE INC. $0.00

0.00%

$12,743.33 $0.00$0.00$12,743.33 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

VAI + ARCHITECTS 

INCORPORATED /VIDAUD

$0.00

0.00%

$616,362.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $616,362.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WATSON COMMERCIAL 

CONSTRUCTION, LTD

$0.00

0.00%

$21,200.84 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $21,200.84$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WATSON COMMERCIAL 

PAINTING, LTD

$0.00

0.00%

$2,419.35 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,419.35$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WELCH ALLYN INC $0.00

0.00%

$2,385.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,385.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 

SERVICES

$0.00

0.00%

$3,328,892.31Project Total: $39,406.87$0.00$12,919.00 $2,248,856.04$978,320.85 $49,389.55

29.39% 0.39% 0.00% 1.18% 1.48% 67.56%

$0.00

0.00%

$3,328,892.31UTHCT Total: $39,406.87$0.00$12,919.00 $2,248,856.04$978,320.85 $49,389.55

29.39% 0.39% 0.00% 1.18% 1.48% 67.56%

$0.00

0.00%

UTHSCH
UT system campus managed contracts

701937.1  

$336.60 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $336.60$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

$0.00

0.00%

$437,818.80 $437,818.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%

INFRASTRUCTURE 

ASSOCIATES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$438,155.40Project Total: $437,818.80$0.00$0.00 $336.60$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 99.92% 0.00% 0.08%

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$438,155.40UTHSCH Total: $437,818.80$0.00$0.00 $336.60$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 99.92% 0.00% 0.08%

$0.00

0.00%

UTMBG
Campus managed contracts

6011039

$455,068.01 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $455,068.01$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

AFFILIATED ENGINEERS, 

INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$5,338,483.71 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $5,338,483.71$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ARCHER WESTERN 

CONTRACTORS

$0.00

0.00%

$79,952.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $79,952.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CARDINAL MECHANICAL LP $0.00

0.00%

$23,644.00 $0.00$0.00$23,644.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

EMERALD STANDARD 

SERVICES

$0.00

0.00%

$7,158,296.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $7,158,296.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HVAC MECHANICAL 

SERVICES

$0.00

0.00%

$0.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% #Num! 0.00% 0.00%

ISANI CONSULTANTS $0.00

0.00%

$253,423.37 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $253,423.37$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

JACOBS ENGINEERING 

GROUP, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$855.00 $0.00$0.00$855.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

RAMIREZ-SIMON 

ENGINEERING

$0.00

0.00%

$14,583.00 $0.00$0.00$14,583.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

STEVEN R. HILL 

CONSTRUCTION CO, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$60,590.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $60,590.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SUNBELT RENTALS $0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$41,224.06 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $41,224.06$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$13,426,119.15Project Total: $0.00$0.00$39,082.00 $13,387,037.15$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.29% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 99.71%

$0.00

0.00%

Campus managed contracts
6011093

$0.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

BROADDUS & ASSOC., INC. $0.00

0.00%

$1,000,000.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,000,000.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FKP ARCHITECTS INC $0.00

0.00%

$123,102.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $123,102.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HENSEL PHELPS 

CONSTRUCTION CO

$0.00

0.00%

$12,713.03 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $12,713.03$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HILL INTERNATIONAL INC. $0.00

0.00%

$13,204.73 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $13,204.73$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

JACOBS CONSULTANCY INC $0.00

0.00%

$52,041.85 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $52,041.85$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MCKIM & CREED, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$14,015.97 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $14,015.97$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$406.69 $0.00$0.00$406.69 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TODAY'S BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$1,215,484.27Project Total: $0.00$0.00$406.69 $1,215,077.58$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.03% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 99.97%

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

UT system campus managed contracts
601949

$12,940.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $12,940.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

AAR INCORPORATED $0.00

0.00%

$112,500.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $112,500.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ADMIRAL GLASS & GLAZING $0.00

0.00%

$139,795.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $139,795.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

AFG, A JOINT VENTURE $0.00

0.00%

$39,463.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $39,463.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

AMERICAN FENCE & 

SUPPLY CO, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$139,795.00 $0.00$139,795.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

APEX COST CONSULTANTS 

DBA EUDACORP

$0.00

0.00%

$0.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

BROADDUS & ASSOC., INC. $0.00

0.00%

$9,350.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,350.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

BROOME WELDING 

COMPANY INC

$0.00

0.00%

$138.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $138.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CADTECH SOLUTIONS, INC $0.00

0.00%

$24,470.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$24,470.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

CLARK CONDON 

ASSOCIATES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$31,400.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $31,400.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CMC STEEL CO $0.00

0.00%

$7,266.21 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $7,266.21$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CONSTRUCTION 

ECOSERVICES

$0.00

0.00%

Page 11 of 27



Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$88,270.78 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$88,270.78 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

DATACOM DESIGN GROUP, 

LLC JP BOLE HOLDINGS LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$440,000.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$440,000.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

E & C ENGINEERS & 

CONSULTANTS, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$171,382.91 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $171,382.91$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

EMCOR GOWAN $0.00

0.00%

$243,453.90 $0.00$0.00$243,453.90 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

ENSIGHT HAYNES WHALEY 

LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$3,970,395.74 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $3,970,395.74$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

EYP, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$34,391.00 $0.00$0.00$34,391.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

EZ DEMOLITIONS & 

UNDERGROUND LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$219,684.25 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $219,684.25$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FACILITY SOLUTIONS 

GROUP, INC (FSG)

$0.00

0.00%

$236,758.64 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $236,758.64$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FKP ARCHITECTS INC $0.00

0.00%

$11,108.75 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $11,108.75$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

GBA ASSOCIATES $0.00

0.00%

$0.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% #Num! 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

GOODE ASSOCIATES $0.00

0.00%

$22,074.00 $0.00$0.00$22,074.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

GORRONDONA & 

ASSOCIATES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

Page 12 of 27



Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$65,521.40 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $65,521.40$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HILL INTERNATIONAL INC. $0.00

0.00%

$4,500.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$4,500.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

HOLES INCORPORATED $0.00

0.00%

$129,393.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $129,393.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

IE SMART SYSTEMS LLC $0.00

0.00%

$3,183.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $3,183.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

INNERFACE 

ARCHITECTURAL SIGNAGE, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$9,281,266.75 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,281,266.75$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

J. T.  VAUGHN 

CONSTRUCTION, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$45,644.98 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $45,644.98$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

JACOBS ENGINEERING 

GROUP, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$129,094.14 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $129,094.14$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

JACOBS PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT

$0.00

0.00%

$52,432.89 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$52,432.89 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

JAYCO STEEL SERVICES $0.00

0.00%

$242,792.50 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$242,792.50 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

JIMERSON UNDERGROUND, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$49,500.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $49,500.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

KENMOR ELECTRIC 

COMPANY, LP

$0.00

0.00%

$254,095.36 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $254,095.36$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

KILGORE INDUSTRIES LP $0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$18,268.50 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $18,268.50$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LERCH, BATES & 

ASSOCIATES, INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$2,817.62 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,817.62$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LONESTAR 

DOCUMENTATION DBA 

MULTIVISTA

$0.00

0.00%

$67,789.86 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$67,789.86 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

MATTHEWS SPECIALTIES, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$16,000.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $16,000.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MAYCO BUILDING SYSTEMS 

INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$6,627.50 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $6,627.50$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MAZZETTI+GBA $0.00

0.00%

$20,364.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $20,364.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MLN FIRE PROTECTION 

COMPANY

$0.00

0.00%

$14,863.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$14,863.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

MSD BUILDING 

CORPORATION

$0.00

0.00%

$21,132.16 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $21,132.16$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MULTIVISTA AZ, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$29,040.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $29,040.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PARSONS ENVIRONMENT & 

INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP

$0.00

0.00%

$5,279.90 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$5,279.90 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

RPS HOLDINGS $0.00

0.00%

$96,659.53 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $96,659.53$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$217.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $217.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TEXAS DEPT. OF STATE 

HEALTH SERVICES

$0.00

0.00%

$5,992.70 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $5,992.70$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

THE WCM GROUP $0.00

0.00%

$10,595.01 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $10,595.01$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TOTAL SAFETY US, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$12,046.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$12,046.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

VAN & SONS DRILLING 

SERVICE, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$145,080.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $145,080.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WALTER P MOORE & 

ASSOCIATES INC

$0.00

0.00%

$13,693.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$13,693.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

WATERFILLED BARRIER 

SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL

$0.00

0.00%

$178,525.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $178,525.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WAY ENGINEERING, LTD $0.00

0.00%

$14,200.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $14,200.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WSP+CCRD $0.00

0.00%

$28,937.79 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $28,937.79$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ZERO/SIX CONSULTING, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$16,920,189.77Project Total: $0.00$139,795.00$299,918.90 $15,514,337.94$966,137.93 $0.00

5.71% 1.77% 0.83% 0.00% 0.00% 91.69%

$0.00

0.00%

$31,561,793.19UTMBG Total: $0.00$139,795.00$339,407.59 $30,116,452.67$966,137.93 $0.00

3.06% 1.08% 0.44% 0.00% 0.00% 95.42%

$0.00

0.00%

UTMDACC
Campus managed contracts

703625.1
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$51,645.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$51,645.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

DATACOM DESIGN GROUP, 

LLC JP BOLE HOLDINGS LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$471,512.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $471,512.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

P & W  PHILO & WILKE 

ARCHITECTS

$0.00

0.00%

$36,980.00 $0.00$36,980.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

PENNINGTON 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, 

LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$128,230.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$128,230.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

PROJECT COST 

RESOURCES, INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$654,300.00 $654,300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%

SHAH SMITH & 

ASSOCIATES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$32,632.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $32,632.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SHEN MILSOM $0.00

0.00%

$18,900.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $18,900.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WALTER P MOORE & 

ASSOCIATES INC

$0.00

0.00%

$6,428.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $6,428.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WORRELL DESIGN $0.00

0.00%

$1,400,627.00Project Total: $654,300.00$36,980.00$0.00 $529,472.00$179,875.00 $0.00

12.84% 0.00% 2.64% 46.71% 0.00% 37.80%

$0.00

0.00%

Campus managed contracts
703843.1

$604,822.83 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $604,822.83$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

AMERICAN DIRECT $0.00

0.00%

$34,652.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $34,652.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS $0.00

0.00%

Page 16 of 27



Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$144,382.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $144,382.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

BERGER IRON WORKS $0.00

0.00%

$543,328.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $543,328.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CAMARATA MASONRY 

SYSTEMS

$0.00

0.00%

$40,254.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$40,254.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

DATACOM DESIGN GROUP, 

LLC JP BOLE HOLDINGS LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$220,779.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $220,779.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

DRAKE INTERIORS INC $0.00

0.00%

$571,989.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $571,989.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

GRIESENBECK 

ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS

$0.00

0.00%

$19,661,140.33 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $19,661,140.33$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LINBECK GROUP, LLC 

/LINBECK CONSTRUCTION 

CORP

$0.00

0.00%

$4,699,399.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,699,399.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MAREK BROTHERS 

SYSTEMS, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$2,751,123.95 $0.00$0.00$2,751,123.95 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

MARTINEZ MILLWORK $0.00

0.00%

$326,388.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $326,388.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MEMIOS LLC $0.00

0.00%

$586,674.63 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $586,674.63$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MLN FIRE PROTECTION 

COMPANY

$0.00

0.00%

$439,440.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $439,440.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

NETWORK CABLING 

SERVICES, INC

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$358,063.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $358,063.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

NORTHWEST GLASS & 

MIRROR, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$28,447.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $28,447.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

OMNI SPECIAL SERVICES $0.00

0.00%

$96,323.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $96,323.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ONTARIO, LTD (DBA 

TOLLOS)

$0.00

0.00%

$1,088,294.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,088,294.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

P & W  PHILO & WILKE 

ARCHITECTS

$0.00

0.00%

$244,232.25 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $244,232.25$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PEVCO SYSTEMS 

INTERNATIONAL, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$2,717,959.90 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,717,959.90$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PIEPER HOUSTON 

ELECTRIC, LP

$0.00

0.00%

$2,400.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,400.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

RJA GROUP $0.00

0.00%

$808,524.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $808,524.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ROSENDIN ELECTRIC, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$4,753,280.18 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,753,280.18$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TDINDUSTRIES, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$742,400.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$742,400.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TELIOSITY, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$15,000.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $15,000.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WALTER P MOORE & 

ASSOCIATES INC

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$641,070.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $641,070.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WILSON FIRE EQUIPMENT & 

SERVICE CO

$0.00

0.00%

$42,120,366.07Project Total: $0.00$0.00$2,751,123.95 $38,228,525.12$782,654.00 $358,063.00

1.86% 6.53% 0.00% 0.00% 0.85% 90.76%

$0.00

0.00%

Campus managed contracts
703956.1

$1,195,308.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,195,308.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

BERKEL & COMPANY 

CONTRACTORS, INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$4,313,230.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,313,230.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

BUILDING CONCRETE 

SOLUTIONS

$0.00

0.00%

$120,902.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$120,902.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

DATACOM DESIGN GROUP, 

LLC JP BOLE HOLDINGS LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$14,592.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $14,592.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ENVIRONMENTAL ALLIES, 

INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$73,540.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $73,540.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

GATE PRECAST CO. $0.00

0.00%

$4,790,822.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,790,822.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HDR ARCHITECTURE, INC $0.00

0.00%

$1,074,713.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,074,713.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

KENMOR ELECTRIC 

COMPANY, LP

$0.00

0.00%

$16,931,019.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $16,931,019.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LINBECK GROUP, LLC 

/LINBECK CONSTRUCTION 

CORP

$0.00

0.00%

$687,423.00 $0.00$0.00$687,423.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

MARTINEZ MILLWORK $0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 
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Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$621,032.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $621,032.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MLN FIRE PROTECTION 

COMPANY

$0.00

0.00%

$20,788.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $20,788.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MORRISON HERSHFIELD $0.00

0.00%

$177,079.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $177,079.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MORROW EQUIPMENT CO, 

LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$14,600.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $14,600.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PERSOHN/HAHN 

ASSOCIATES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$45,966.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $45,966.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PRO-BEL ENTERPRISES 

LTD.

$0.00

0.00%

$50,837.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$50,837.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

PROJECT COST 

RESOURCES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$1,060,500.00 $1,060,500.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%

SHAH SMITH & 

ASSOCIATES, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$2,157,902.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,157,902.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SLACK  COMPANY $0.00

0.00%

$11,640.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $11,640.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

STEEL DESIGNS, INC $0.00

0.00%

$26,748.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $26,748.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

THE ANCHOR GROUP, INC $0.00

0.00%

$532,449.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $532,449.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

VERITAS MEDICAL SYSTEMS $0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
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Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians
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$27,528.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $27,528.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WALTER P MOORE & 

ASSOCIATES INC

$0.00

0.00%

$316,037.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $316,037.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WAY ENGINEERING, LTD $0.00

0.00%

$37,107.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $37,107.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC $0.00

0.00%

$9,632.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,632.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WSP+CCRD $0.00

0.00%

$34,311,394.00Project Total: $1,060,500.00$0.00$687,423.00 $32,391,732.00$171,739.00 $0.00

0.50% 2.00% 0.00% 3.09% 0.00% 94.41%

$0.00

0.00%

$77,832,387.07UTMDACC Total: $1,714,800.00$36,980.00$3,438,546.95 $71,149,729.12$1,134,268.00 $358,063.00

1.46% 4.42% 0.05% 2.20% 0.46% 91.41%

$0.00

0.00%

UTSMCD
Campus managed contracts

303771.1

$566,957.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$566,957.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

3DC SERVICES $0.00

0.00%

$194.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$194.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

AARON ARCHITECTURAL 

IRON, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$9,400.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,400.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ADVANTAGE PEST CONTROL $0.00

0.00%

$810,550.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $810,550.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ALL COMMERCIAL 

FLOORING INSTALLATION

$0.00

0.00%

$155,280.00 $0.00$0.00$155,280.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

ALMAN CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICES, LP

$0.00

0.00%
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Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American
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American 
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$130,440.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $130,440.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ALPHA GLASS $0.00

0.00%

$369,047.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $369,047.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ALPHA INSULATION & 

WATERPROOFING, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$4,153,390.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,153,390.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

BAKER DRYWALL $0.00

0.00%

$155,670.00 $0.00$0.00$155,670.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

BARBOSA A CONSTRUCTION $0.00

0.00%

$18,319,080.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $18,319,080.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CAPFORM $0.00

0.00%

$99,046.00 $0.00$0.00$99,046.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

CARRCO PAINTING 

CONTRACTORS, INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$91,498.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$91,498.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

CHAPARRAL INSULATION 

CO, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$92,642.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $92,642.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CONVIRGENT 

TECHNOLOGIES

$0.00

0.00%

$2,674,168.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,674,168.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

CORESLAB $0.00

0.00%

$358.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $358.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

DENISON GLASS & MIRROR, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$14,429,737.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $14,429,737.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

DYNAMIC SYSTEMS, INC $0.00

0.00%
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$2,814,269.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$2,814,269.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

EMR ELEVATOR, INC $0.00

0.00%

$2,954.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$2,954.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

EPC DISTRIBUTING, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$1,932,306.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,932,306.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FACILITY SOLUTIONS 

GROUP, INC (FSG)

$0.00

0.00%

$801,537.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $801,537.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FENIMORE BLYTHE $0.00

0.00%

$169,613.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$169,613.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

FIRE BLOCKERS INC $0.00

0.00%

$1,671.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,671.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FIRST AID & SAFETY OF 

TEXAS

$0.00

0.00%

$37,200.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $37,200.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

FORD AUDIO-VIDEO 

SYSTEMS, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$1,254,334.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,254,334.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

GEORGE D. ALAN COMPANY $0.00

0.00%

$805,679.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $805,679.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HAYWARD BAKER, INC $0.00

0.00%

$61,950.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $61,950.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HIGHRISE $0.00

0.00%

$16,456.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $16,456.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

HUDSON BUILDING 

SYSTEMS

$0.00

0.00%
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$83,502,075.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $83,502,075.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

J. T.  VAUGHN 

CONSTRUCTION, LLC

$0.00

0.00%

$4,093,885.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $4,093,885.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

J.F. JENNINGS 

CORPORATION

$0.00

0.00%

$202,500.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $202,500.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

K POST COMPANY $0.00

0.00%

$9,621.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $9,621.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

KELLEN FLOORING $0.00

0.00%

$40,857.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $40,857.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

KEMCO, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$170,040.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $170,040.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LATTIMORE MATERIALS $0.00

0.00%

$165,264.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$165,264.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

LINDAMOOD DEMOLITION, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$3,609.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$3,609.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

LONE STAR DIRECT $0.00

0.00%

$97,000.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $97,000.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

LUNDY SERVICES $0.00

0.00%

$632.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$632.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

LUTZ WOODWORKS, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$255,377.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $255,377.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MCKINNEY DRILLING $0.00

0.00%
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$410.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $410.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MORRISON 

ARCHITECTURAL SIGN CO, 

INC

$0.00

0.00%

$2,669,784.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $2,669,784.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

MYREX INDUSTRIES $0.00

0.00%

$18,000.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $18,000.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

OAKRIDGE LANDSCAPING $0.00

0.00%

$7,677.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $7,677.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

OGD EQUIPMENT COMPANY $0.00

0.00%

$40,357.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$40,357.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

PDV ASSOCIATES, INC $0.00

0.00%

$120,171.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $120,171.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

PIPER-WEATHERFORD CO $0.00

0.00%

$434,016.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$434,016.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

ROMAR SUPPLY, INC $0.00

0.00%

$1,846,316.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,846,316.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SFS SECURITY FIRE 

SYSTEM, INC

$0.00

0.00%

$1,957.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $1,957.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

SHAHAN & SONS $0.00

0.00%

$66,060.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$66,060.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TEXAS INDUSTRIAL 

SECURITY, INC.

$0.00

0.00%

$10,945.00 $0.00$10,945.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

THEAG NORTH DALLAS 

LLC/FASTSIGNS

$0.00

0.00%
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Firm 
Total 

Value Women
Hispanic 

Americans

African 

American

Asian 

Pacific

American 

Indians

Other 

Americans

Service 

Disabled Vets

$683,132.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $683,132.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TRI DAL UTILITIES $0.00

0.00%

$63,343.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $63,343.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

TRI-DAL EXCAVATION $0.00

0.00%

$1,718,825.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$1,718,825.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TRITON SUPPLY $0.00

0.00%

$615.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$615.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

UNIVERSAL FENCE CO., INC $0.00

0.00%

$1,153,936.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$1,153,936.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

WINSTON WATER COOLER, 

LTD

$0.00

0.00%

$147,331,830.00Project Total: $0.00$10,945.00$409,996.00 $139,681,732.00$7,228,799.00 $358.00

4.91% 0.28% 0.01% 0.00% 0.00% 94.81%

$0.00

0.00%

Campus managed contracts
303829.1

$1,000.00 $0.00$0.00$1,000.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

AMIGO SERVICES, INC. $0.00

0.00%

$46,550.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$46,550.00 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

JOHNSON & SONS INC $0.00

0.00%

$5,257.25 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$5,257.25 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

LUTZ WOODWORKS, LLC $0.00

0.00%

$19,025.50 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$19,025.50 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TEXAS SPECIALITIES & 

INSTALLATION

$0.00

0.00%

$3,944.86 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$3,944.86 $0.00

100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TRITON SUPPLY $0.00

0.00%
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American
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American 
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Disabled Vets

$13,424,428.92 $0.00$0.00$0.00 $13,424,428.92$0.00 $0.00

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

WHITING-TURNER 

CONSTRUCTION

$0.00

0.00%

$13,500,206.53Project Total: $0.00$0.00$1,000.00 $13,424,428.92$74,777.61 $0.00

0.55% 0.01% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 99.44%

$0.00

0.00%

$160,832,036.53UTSMCD Total: $0.00$10,945.00$410,996.00 $153,106,160.92$7,303,576.61 $358.00

4.54% 0.26% 0.01% 0.00% 0.00% 95.20%

$0.00

0.00%

$2,263,984.67$187,720.00$4,201,869.54 $258,568,595.93$10,609,437.54 $479,127.05

3.84% 1.52% 0.07% 0.82% 0.17% 93.58%

UT Institutionally Managed 

Grand Total: $276,310,734.73 $0.00

0.00%
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